Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

0.50 BASIC
9.00 x 9.00
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
9EX21501AKLF Trays 64-pin MLF 0 to +70° C
9EX21501AKLFT Tape and Reel 64-pin MLF 0 to +70° C
9EX21501AKILF Trays 64-pin MLF -40 to +85°C
9EX21501AKILFT Tape and Reel 64-pin MLF -40 to +85°C
"LF” suffix to the part number are the Pb-free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
"A" is the revision designator (will not correlate with datasheet revision).
Due to package size constraints actual top side marking may differ from  the full orderable part number.
9EX21501
15 Output PCIe G2/QPI Differential Buffer with 2:1 Input Mux
15
Datasheet
Innovate with IDT and accelerate your future networks. Contact:
w w w.IDT.com
For Sales
800-345-7015
408-284-8200
Fax: 408-284-2775
For Tech Support
408-284-6578
Corporate Headquarters
Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road
San Jose, CA 95138
United States
800 345 7015
+408 284 8200 (outside U.S.)
Asia Pacific and Japan
IDT Singapore Pte. Ltd.
1 Kallang Sector #07-01/06
KolamAyer Industrial Park
Singapore  349276
Phone: 65-6-744-3356
Fax: 65-6-744-1764
Europe
IDT Europe Limited
321 Kingston Road
Leatherhead, Surrey
KT22 7TU  England
Phone: 44-1372-363339
Fax: 44-1372-378851
© 2011 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. Product specifications subject to change without notice. IDT, ICS, and the IDT logo are trademarks
of Integrated Device Technology, Inc. Accelerated Thinking is a service mark of Integrated Device Technology, Inc. All other brands, product names and marks
are or may be trademarks or registered trademarks used to identify products or services of their respective owners.
Printed in USA
Revision History
Rev. Who Issue Date Description Page #
0.1 RDW 4/6/2009 Initial Release -
0.2 RDW 4/7/2008
1. Lowered IDD
2. Updated block diagram to correct typo's
3. Corrected Pin descriptions
4. Corrected Frequency/functionality table references to Byte 2, should be
Byte 0
5. Updated Power Groups Table
6. Corrected typo in SMBus Address Selection Table.
7. Corrected references to 9EX1501 to be 9EX21501
Various
0.3 RDW 11/24/2009
1. Added more detailed Idd numbers to DS
2. Added industrial temp Idd numbers and ordering information